
 

 
LINGAYA’S VIDYAPEETH 

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

BUS ROUTE NO.- 3D 

 

 

BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH RESPECTIVE STOPS 10 MINS.                                                        

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME. 

 

 

BUS NO.- HR38S5032 (BITTO TOUR & TRAVELS) 
 

BUS INCHARGE :-     MR. AYUB,  (ME),      (MOB- 9350559874), 

                                      MR. HARINDER RAWAT,  (SHIFTING.), (MOB-9990028600), 

S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME 

1 JHILMIL METRO STATION (DILSHAD GARDEN) 7:00 AM 

2 SHYAMLAL COLLEGE (SHAHDARA) 7:05 AM 

3 BIHARI COLONY 7:08 AM 

4 AZAD NAGAR METRO STATION 7:09 AM 

5 SWARN CINEMA 7:10 AM 

6 HANS APARTMENT/ KRISHNA NAGAR METRO STATION 7:13 AM 

7 JAGATPURI/ RADHEY TAXI STAND 7:16 AM 

8 GAGAN VIHAR NO STOP 

9 KARKARDUMA MOD (UNDER FLY OVER) 7:18 AM 

10 HASANPUR DEPOT 7:20 AM 

11 TELCO 7:25 AM 

12 GAZIPUR CROSSING 7:27 AM 

13 AMAN PETROL PUMP (M.V. PH- II) 7:29 AM 

14 NOIDA MOD BEFORE RED LIGHT 7:32 AM 

15 NOIDA MOD AFTER RED LIGHT 7:34 AM 

16 SARAI KALE KHAN 7:40 AM                

17 MAHARANI BAGH (BUS STOP) 7:44 AM 

18 ASHRAM 7:46 AM 

19 NEW FRIEND COLONY (BUS STOP) 7:48 AM 

20 APOLLO HOSPITAL METRO 7:50 AM 

21 SARITA VIHAR METRO 7:52 AM 

22 ALI VILLAGE 7:55 AM 

23 BADARPUR BORDER  (JAITPUR MOD) 8:07 AM 

24 BY PASS     (UNIVERSAL HOSPITAL) 8:08 AM 

25 BY PASS     (Sec-37) 8:10 AM                              

26 PALLA     (KANISHKA TOWER) 8:11 AM 

27 I.P. COLONY 8:12 AM                            

28 SEC-30 CUT (BY PASS ROAD) 8:14 AM 

29 SOS SCHOOL/POLICE LINE  8:16 AM                

30 SEC-29 (NEW NAHAR BRIDGE) 8:18 AM 

31 LV (MAIN CAMPUS) 8:55 AM 

LINGAYA’S 

VIDYAPEETH 

“ Choose to know “ 

 

R
s.

 2
7

,9
0

0
/-

 
R

s.
 2

6
,0

7
0

/-
  

R
s.

 1
9

,9
1

0
/-

  

Se
m

e
st

er
) 


